JD-MEDIA
DIGITAL POWER AMPLIFIER
DA-2501/2502/2504/5001/5002/1000
DA-2501P/2502P/5001P/5002P/1000P
AUTION AVIS
FEATURES
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
C

switch “OFF”
2. POWER SWITCH
This power switch , push [ l ]part of power switch , AC power is
supplied and turn on LED indicator.
중요사항 : 휴즈를 교체시에는 반드시 규정된 정격 휴즈를
자격이 있는 사람이 휴즈를 교체 하십시오.
4. AC/DC FUSE
3
MODEL
DA-2501P
DA-2502P
T2AL 250V
T3.15AL 250V
T15AL 32V
T20AL 32V
DA-2504 T6.3AL 250V T40AL 32V
DA-5001P T3.15AL 250V T20AL 32V
DA-5002P T6.3AL 250V T40AL 32V
DA-1000P T6.3AL 250V T40AL 32V
VOLTAGE AC220V, 230V, 240V ~ DC 24V
MODEL
DA-2501P
DA-2502P
100V  /  40Ω
100V  /  40Ω
DA-2504 100V  /  40Ω
DA-5001P 100V  /  20Ω
DA-5002P 100V  /  20Ω
DA-1000P 100V  /  10Ω
IMPEDANCE
IMPORTANT : When fuse is blown out, it should be replaced with
same type just like following table, if it continues to blown out,
stop replacing fuse and

(내용상의 규격 및 특징은 제품의 성능 향상을 위하여 사전 예고 없이 변결될 수 있습니다.)
DC Power is designd to use only 8/1 output power, so DC power could not cover RMS output power.
(DC전원은 음성출력을 기준으로 설계 되었으므로 RMS출력을 보장하지 않습니다.)
9
LESS THAN 1%(1㎑)
More than 100dB("A"WEIGHT)
TECHNICAL
RATED OUTPUT
FREQUENCY RESPONSE
SIGNAL TO NOISE RATIO
T.H.D
DIMENSIONS(mm)
WEIGHT(kg)
50Hz ~ 18KHz (±3db)
50Hz ~ 16KHz (±3db)(DA-1000P)
DA-2501P: 250W(1kHz)
DA-2502P: 250W(1kHz) x 2CH
DA-2504: 250W(1kHz) x 4CH
DA-5001P: 500W(1kHz)
DA-5002P: 500W(1kHz) x 2CH
DA-1000P: 1000W(1kHz)
DA-2501P: 100V / 40Ω
DA-2502P: 100V / 40Ω
DA-2504: 100V / 40Ω